
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

2

94

96

21

28

55

48

17

88

27

77

1

44

Name

Michel BONNET

Didier SCHRAENEN

Marc-Antoine CAMIRAND

Remy AUDETTE

Franc ROIRON

Serge BOURDEAU

Ghislain THERIAULT

Yannick BOURDEAU

Eric VAN PEPERSTRAETE

Marcel LAFONTAINE

Patrick SWEENEY

Olivier BONNET

Louis MORIN

Hometown

ST-BRUNO
ST-HILAIRE
ST-LEONARD
STE-ANNE-DES
OTTAWA
MONTREAL
NOTRE-DAME-
MONTREAL
BLAINVILLE
VICTORIAVILL
MONTREAL
ST-BRUNO
MONTREAL

Team

FROMAGES DA
RADIO ENERG
BOUTIQUE PE
PORTES DIME

EXCELLENCE D
ENTREPRISES
EXCELLENCE D
EXCELLENCE D
COGISMAQ
RPM HOUSSES
FROMAGES DA
MULTI-PRETS

Total Tm

30:52.136
30:57.616
30:59.693
31:00.667
31:58.629
30:58.322
31:29.005
31:29.328
31:29.576
31:58.386
31:02.472
31:30.632

1:48.151

Diff

-
+5.480
+7.557
+8.531

+1:06.493
1 Lap

+30.683
+31.006
+31.254

+1:00.064
2 Laps

13 Laps
24 Laps

Laps

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
12

1

Best Tm

1:12.266

1:11.811

1:12.570

1:12.107

1:14.438

1:14.602

1:14.881

1:15.796

1:14.154

1:13.572

1:18.078

1:12.372

1:20.377

In Lap

14
14

9
7

11
9

22
20
21
16
10

9
1

Best Spd

121.053
121.820
120.546
121.320
117.521
117.262
116.825
115.415
117.971
118.904
112.042
120.875
108.837

Sorted on LapsGrand Prix de Trois-Rivières

Formula Tour 1600

Course - 08H10-08:55

Race (35:00 Time)

Circuit Trois-Rivières 2.430 Km

8/6/2006 08:10 AM

Printed: 8/6/2006 8:51:48 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Robert Gauthier

Live Results : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+5.480

Avg. Speed

118.080

Best Lap Tm

1:11.811

Best Spd

121.820

Best Lap by

[94] Didier SCHRAENEN
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